SOUTHEASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE
March 29-31, 1985
Rolling Hills Country Club
Montgomery, Ala.

TEAM STANDINGS (54 HOLES)

1. North Carolina......ccvevunens 287-288~289--864
2. Oklahoma State......ccveecianes 290-291-291--872
3., Louisiana State.....ereevnsses 292-284-299--875
4, Florida.... e iniincenarnan 288-294-296--878
5. Oklahoma.e. e ensinnnrsenenenns 297~287-305--889
6. Ohio State....vvscercasrrnensn 294-301-295--890
Miami (Fla.)..cevivrearsancaras 291-294-305—~890
Florida State...csrenvescsnoss 293-289-308--890

9. Auburn..... e 298-290-303--891
10, Mississippiicesevvssrnnvvacoss 308-293-292--893
11. Georgia...... et 305-292-297--894
12. ATKANSAS..vvreervnns. s 291-293-314~-898
13. Alabama.ceeerasrssnnsscveasnaes 303-298-301--902
14, "Georgia Southern.......... . ...301~302-307--910
15, KeNEUCKY .o e enonesnseonnernnsnn 306-302-320~--928
16, Mississippi State...... R 7.313—304—315%?932
17. Memphis State....evvvencrcoen- 314-312-320--946
18. Vanderbilt............. seaesnn 320-323-335--978

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS (54 HOLES)

1. Todd Hamilton (Oklahoma)......... 74~-65-71--210
2. Greg Parker (North Carolina)..... 73-70-69--212
Woody Austin (Mizami)........... reeeiaaras 212

4. Bryan Sullivan (North .Carolina)..72-69-73--214
Griff Randolph (Alabama)..veieceriacarereaan 214



TEAM

ATABAMA

COACH: REHLING

ARKANSAS
COACH: LOY

AUBURN:
COACH: GRIFFIN

FLORIDA

COACH: BLEVINS

FLORIDA STATE

COACH: GILES

GEORGIA
COACH: COPAS

GEORGIA SOUTHZRN

COACH: GORDIN
KENTUCKY
SIMPSON

COACH: .
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UNITED SURGICAL STEEL

Southeastern

Intercollegiate Invitational

Tournament

Past Office Box 2784
Morzgomery, Alabama 36196

P1AYERS

Griff Rudolph..
David McKenzie
Darrell Jones
Bobby Carl
Luis Pavon
TEAM TOTAL:

John Sadie
Sean Pappas
Mike Swartz
Tim Crockett
Eric Hoos
TEAM TOTAL:

John Fridge
Todd Smith
Eric Hamilton
John Wright .
Carter Mize
TEAM TOTAL:

v .

:'-. .

DAVID JACKSON
SCOTT DUNLAP
CARY SPLAWE
ANDY ZULLO
ADAM ARMAGOST
TEAM TOTAL:

e s

Nolan Henke
Tom ‘Krystyn
Keith Kulzer
Jon Morrow

PR

LY

TEAM TOTAL:

Robby ‘Cole
Peter Persons
Louis Brown
Chip Drury
Brad Weaver
TEAM TOTAL:

Sonny Trammell
Bill Bulmer
Fred Benton
Rusty Strawn
TEAM TOTAL:

J.R. Congdon
Vince Hamilton
Mike Hardy
Bill Lundeen
Rob Hoenschied
TEAM TOTAL:

-t

Jeremy Rohinson

Marion Dantzler

1985 TOURNAMENT

" 'STATISTICAT: RECAP

SUNDAY;: MARCH 31, 1985

FRI. SAT, ACCUM, SUN. TOTAT
75 71 146 68 214
76 79 155 79 234
74 81 155 20 235
79 75 154 78 . 232
78 73 151 76 227

303 298 601 301 902
78 75 153 86 239
71 75 146 78 . 224
72 73 145 76 221
70 70 140 76 216
85 78 163 &4 247

291 293 584 314 898
72 71 143 75 218
75 71 146 79 225
76 72 148 76 224
75 79 154 76 230
78 76 154 76 230

298 290 588 303 891
72 73 145 75 220
68 73 141 74 215
72 74 146 73 219
76 -75 151 74 225
78 74 152 75 227

288 294 582 296 878
71 69 140 75 . 215
84 82 166 81 247
72 71 143 74" 217
78 78 156 20 236
72 71 143 79 222

293 289 582 308 890
78 71 149 76 225
73 71 144 76 220
78 77 155 74 229
76 78 154 75 229
79 73 152 72 224

305 292 597 297 894
77 79 156 80 236
77 78 155 79 234
70 74 144 76 220
;g 75 152 ;g %%g

4

500 363 &3 309 si0
76 80 156 83 23¢9
80 72 152 82 234
77 78 155 82 237
74 76 150 73 223
79 76 155 83 238
306 302 608 320 028



1985 TOURNAMENT
STATISTICAL RECAP
SUNDAY, MARCH 31, 1985

TEAM STANDINGS - 54 HOLES

1. M0O. CAROLINA —- 864 10. MISSISSIPPI ~- 893
2. OKLAHOMA STATE - 872 11. GEORGIA - 894
3. LSO - 875 12. ARKANSAS ~ 898
4. FLORIDA - 878 13. ALABAMA . - 902
5. OKLAHOMA - B89 14. GA. SOUTHERH - 910
6. OHIO STATE ~ 8%0 15, KENTUCKY . = 928
7. FLORIDA STATE - 890 -~ 16. MISSISSIPPI ST.- 932.
8. MIAMI - 890 17. MEMPHIS STATE ~. 946.
9. AUBURN - 891 18. VANWNDERBILT - 978

DAYLY LEADERS

*L0W TEAM - Friday - 18 Holes: NORTH CAROLINA - 287
¥LOW INDIVIDUAL - Friday - 18 Holes: SCOTT DUNLAP - FLORIDA - 68
A% 0W TEAM - Saturday - 36 Holes: NORTH CAROLIFA - 575
% 9,0W TEAM FOR THE DAY (Sat.): LSU - 284
- %LoW INDIVIDUAL - Sat. 36 Holes: WOODY AUSTIN-MIAMI/TODD HAMILTON-CKLA.

(139)
#%1,0W INDIVIDUAL FOR THE DAY (Sat.): TODD HAMILTON - OKLA.- 65
% #L0W TEAM FOR THE DAY (Sun.): NORTH CAROLINA - 289
¢ #®AL0W INDIVIDUAL FOR THE DAY (Sun.): GRIFF RUDOLPH - 68
" %4 TEAM WINNER: NORTH CAROLINA - 864 -
##%% TNDIVIDUAL WINNER: TODD HAMILTON - OKLAHOMA - 210
, 76 142 76 22
e —— - -t Ll pdaleL L¥ ]
4. TFred Benton 77 75 %gg 74 222
5. Rusty Strawn . 78 15 78 231
* 4 TEAM TOTAL: 301 383 60% 307 910
KENTUCKY 1. J.R. Comngdon 76 20 156 2
2. Vince Hamilton 80 72 152 gg %gi
COACH: SIMPSON 3. Mike Hardy 77 78 155 82 237



CHARLES
E.J.
MICHAEL
DARREN
26.TIM
MIKE
22. JEREMY
TOM
DAVE
31. BRIAN
GRANT
RONNIE
BILL

INDIVIDUAL STANDING ~ 54

T HAMILTON

PARKER
AUSTIN
SULLIVAN
RUDOL PH
BUNLAP
HENKE
CROCKETT
VERPLANK
BURROUGHS
KULZER
WHIPPLE
FRIDGE
MCNAMARA
LOVE
SPLANE
BULMER
BECK
AUBREY
PERSONS
FRIEND
JACKSON
RAULERSON
PFISTER
BRADLEY
COLE

- MANUS™

SWARTZ
ROBINSON
HEARN
PEEGE
WATTS

WAITE

MCCANN

LUNDEEN

T OKLAHOMA

NORTH CAROLINA
MIAMI

NORTH CAROLINA
ALABAMA
FLOR1DA
FLORIDA STATE
ARKANSAS
OKLAHOMA STATE
OHIO STATE
FLORIDA STATE
OKLAHOMA STATE
AUBURN

L.S.U.

NORTH CAROLINA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA SOUTHERN
NORTH CAROLINA
L'S‘U.

GEORGIA

L.S.U.

FLORIDA

LQSGUO
OKLAHOMA STATE
CKLAHOMA STATE
MISSISSIPPI

MEMPHIS STATE

ARKANSAS
FLORIDA STATE
MIAMI
MISSISSIPPI
OKLAHOMA STATE
OKLAHOMA

MIAMI

KENTUCKY

HOLES

210
212
212
214
214
215
215
216
216
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
223




 DENNIS

3. JIM
SEAN
ERIC
BRAD

40.5COTT
ROBBY
ANDY
JACK

CRALGEN

TOOD
46.FRED
47.JIM

ADAM

ROBERT

LUIS
5. CHAD

CHIP
53.CcHIP

LOUIS

GLEN

JEFF

57.CARTER

LAN

JOHN
L6 . RUSTY
@l.MACK

BOBBY
¢3.TIM

TOMMY
5. SONNY

CAREY

DAVID

VINCE

69 . DARRELL
70 .MARION

JON
T2.MIKE

73.R0B8

SCOTT
75. J.R.

BRYAN

JOHN

7% CLIFF
5. CARL
ALAIN
g1.ED
F2.T0M
~ ERIC
¥4¢.STEVE

MARK
Bhb.SHANE
F7-KURT
¥2 GLENN

INDIVIDUAL STANDING - 34 HOLES

HARRINGTON
VERNON
PAPPAS
HAMILTON
WEAVER
GILREATH
COLE
ZULLO
NICKLAUS
PAPPAS
SMITH
BENTON
BEGWIN
ARMAGOST
HUXTABLE
PAVON
WILLIS
SULLIVAN
DRURY
BROWN
DAy
WANGER
MIZE
GOOCH
WRIGHT
STRAUN
MANESS
CARL
DIERS
MUBD
TRAMMELL
OSBON
MCKENZIE
HAMILTON
JONES
DANTZLER
MORROU
HARDY
HOENSCHIED
THOMAS
CONGDON
HANCOCK
SADIE
PIERCE
TALBORT
TRUDEAU
LOTT
KRYSTYN
HOOS
METZ

EASTIN

MARVELLI
JOHANNES
FOGEL

OHIO STATE
VANDERBILT
ARKANSAS

AUBURN

GEORGIA
MISSISSIPPI STATE
GEORGIA

FLORIDA

NORTH CAROLINA
CHIO STATE
AUBURN

GEORGIA SOUTHERN
OKL.AHOMA

FLORIDA

OHIO STATE
ALABAMA

OHIO STATE
MISSISSIPPI
GEORG1A

GEORGIA
MISSISSIPPI
OKLAHOMA

AUBURN
MISSISSIPPI
AUBURN

GEORGIA SOUTHERN
MEMPHIS STATE
ALABAMA

MIAMI

L.S.U.

GEORGIA SOUTHERN
MISSISSIPPI STATE
ALABAMA

KENTUCKY

ALABANMA

GEORGIA SOUTHERN
FLORIDA STATE
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
VANDERBILT
KEMNTUCKY
MISSISSIPPI STATE
ARKANSAS
OKL.AHOMA
MISSISSIPPLI STATE
MIAMI
MISSISSIPPI STATE
FLORIDA STATE
ARKANSAS

MEMPHIS STATE
VANDERBILT
MEMPHIS STATE
MEMPHIS STATE
VANDERBILT
VANDERBILT

223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
231
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
236
236
237
238
238
239
239
239
241
242
242
245
247
247
249
249
250
233
267
297




